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                                                            RVSM Limited Height Monitoring 
 

State/FIR	
   Requirements	
  
Description	
  

of	
  
Deficiency	
  

Date	
   Comments	
   Corrective	
  
Action	
  

Executing	
  
Body	
   Target	
  Date	
   Priority	
  

Algeria	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

Botswana	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

Burkina	
  Faso	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

Cote	
  d	
  Ivorie	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

DRC	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

Djibouti	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

Eritrea	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
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The	
  Gambia	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

Ghana	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

Kenya	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

Libya	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

Malawi	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

Mali	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

Mozambique	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

Nigeria	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
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Sao	
  Tome	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

Sudan	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

Tanzania	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

Uganda	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

Zambia	
   ICAO	
  Annex	
  6	
  
Limited	
  
Height	
  

Monitoring	
  

Sep-­‐13	
  –	
  
March	
  15	
  

Consult	
  AFI	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Database	
  on	
  ARMA	
  
Webpage	
  

CAA	
  comply	
  
with	
  Height	
  
Monitoring	
  

Plan	
  

CAA	
   SG13	
  31/03/2014	
  
SG14	
  01/09/15	
   U	
  

 
 

----------- 


